

2014 Crack Sealing Bid Opening: April 29, 2014, 11:00 AM				1 Evergreen Asphalt & Concrete PO Box 1567 Kent, WA 98035		2 C. R. Contracting PO Box 6717 Bend, OR 97708		3 Doolittle Construction 1900 118th Ave. SE Bellevue, WA 98005		4 Northwest Asphalt, Inc. PO Box 2260 Renton, WA 98056		Engineer's Estimate Kelly Casteel	
TOTAL				\$231,297.50		\$237,945.00		\$268,980.00		\$309,212.15		\$294,925.00	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
SCHEDULE I:													
1000	Mobilization	1	LS	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	5,000.00	\$5,000.00	1,200.00	\$1,200.00	500.00	\$500.00	3,000.00	\$3,000.00
1005	RoadSaver Low Tack for Crack Sealing	3.4	TON	7,350.00	\$24,990.00	7,700.00	\$26,180.00	9,450.00	\$32,130.00	11,029.00	\$37,498.60	9,500.00	\$32,300.00
1010	Traffic Control Labor	80	HR	55.60	\$4,448.00	51.00	\$4,080.00	44.00	\$3,520.00	45.35	\$3,628.00	52.00	\$4,160.00
1015	Traffic Control Supervisor	20	HR	64.50	\$1,290.00	65.00	\$1,300.00	44.00	\$880.00	69.35	\$1,387.00	55.00	\$1,100.00
1020	Temporary Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	1,188.00	\$1,188.00	2,000.00	\$2,000.00	600.00	\$600.00	480.00	\$480.00	1,000.00	\$1,000.00
1025	Portable Changeable Message Sign (PCMS)	4	DAY	115.50	\$462.00	5.00	\$20.00	100.00	\$400.00	250.00	\$1,000.00	125.00	\$500.00
1030	Sequential Arrow Sign (SAS)	4	DAY	82.50	\$330.00	80.00	\$320.00	90.00	\$360.00	110.00	\$440.00	125.00	\$500.00
1035	Minor Changes	1	CALC	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00
SCHEDULE I TOTAL				\$35,708.00		\$40,400.00		\$40,590.00		\$46,433.60		\$44,060.00	
SCHEDULE II:													
2000	Mobilization	1	LS	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	4,000.00	\$4,000.00	1,200.00	\$1,200.00	500.00	\$500.00	3,000.00	\$3,000.00
2005	RoadSaver Low Tack for Crack Sealing	3.1	TON	7,350.00	\$22,785.00	7,700.00	\$23,870.00	9,450.00	\$29,295.00	11,029.00	\$34,189.90	9,500.00	\$29,450.00
2010	Traffic Control Labor	80	HR	55.60	\$4,448.00	51.00	\$4,080.00	44.00	\$3,520.00	45.35	\$3,628.00	52.00	\$4,160.00
2015	Traffic Control Supervisor	20	HR	64.50	\$1,290.00	65.00	\$1,300.00	44.00	\$880.00	69.35	\$1,387.00	55.00	\$1,100.00
2020	Temporary Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	1,188.00	\$1,188.00	2,000.00	\$2,000.00	600.00	\$600.00	440.00	\$440.00	1,000.00	\$1,000.00
2025	Portable Changeable Message Sign (PCMS)	4	DAY	115.50	\$462.00	5.00	\$20.00	100.00	\$400.00	250.00	\$1,000.00	125.00	\$500.00
2030	Sequential Arrow Sign (SAS)	4	DAY	82.50	\$330.00	80.00	\$320.00	90.00	\$360.00	110.00	\$440.00	125.00	\$500.00
2035	Minor Changes	1	CALC	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00
SCHEDULE II TOTAL				\$33,503.00		\$37,090.00		\$37,755.00		\$43,084.90		\$41,210.00	
SCHEDULE III:													
3000	Mobilization	1	LS	2,000.00	\$2,000.00	1,000.00	\$1,000.00	2,000.00	\$2,000.00	500.00	\$500.00	8,000.00	\$8,000.00
3005	RoadSaver Low Tack for Crack Sealing	8.5	TON	7,350.00	\$62,475.00	7,700.00	\$65,450.00	9,450.00	\$80,325.00	11,029.00	\$93,746.50	9,500.00	\$80,750.00
3010	Traffic Control Labor	160	HR	55.60	\$8,896.00	51.00	\$8,160.00	44.00	\$7,040.00	45.35	\$7,256.00	52.00	\$8,320.00
3015	Traffic Control Supervisor	40	HR	64.50	\$2,580.00	65.00	\$2,600.00	44.00	\$1,760.00	69.35	\$2,774.00	55.00	\$2,200.00
3020	Temporary Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	1,188.00	\$1,188.00	1,100.00	\$1,100.00	600.00	\$600.00	1,205.00	\$1,205.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00
3025	Portable Changeable Message Sign (PCMS)	6	DAY	115.50	\$693.00	5.00	\$30.00	100.00	\$600.00	250.00	\$1,500.00	125.00	\$750.00
3030	Sequential Arrow Sign (SAS)	6	DAY	82.50	\$495.00	80.00	\$480.00	90.00	\$540.00	110.00	\$660.00	125.00	\$750.00
3035	Minor Changes	1	CALC	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	2,500.00	\$2,500.00
SCHEDULE III TOTAL				\$79,827.00		\$80,320.00		\$94,365.00		\$109,141.50		\$104,770.00	

2014 Crack Sealing Bid Opening: April 29, 2014, 11:00 AM				1 Evergreen Asphalt & Concrete PO Box 1567 Kent, WA 98035		2 C. R. Contracting PO Box 6717 Bend, OR 97708		3 Doolittle Construction 1900 118th Ave. SE Bellevue, WA 98005		4 Northwest Asphalt, Inc. PO Box 2260 Renton, WA 98056		Engineer's Estimate Kelly Casteel	
TOTAL				\$231,297.50		\$237,945.00		\$268,980.00		\$309,212.15		\$294,925.00	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
SCHEDULE IV:													
4000	Mobilization	1	LS	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	500.00	\$500.00	1,200.00	\$1,200.00	500.00	\$500.00	4,000.00	\$4,000.00
4005	RoadSaver Low Tack for Crack Sealing	4.1	TON	7,350.00	\$30,135.00	7,700.00	\$31,570.00	9,450.00	\$38,745.00	11,029.00	\$45,218.90	9,500.00	\$38,950.00
4010	Traffic Control Labor	80	HR	55.60	\$4,448.00	51.00	\$4,080.00	44.00	\$3,520.00	45.35	\$3,628.00	52.00	\$4,160.00
4015	Traffic Control Supervisor	20	HR	64.50	\$1,290.00	65.00	\$1,300.00	44.00	\$880.00	69.35	\$1,387.00	55.00	\$1,100.00
4020	Temporary Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	1,188.00	\$1,188.00	250.00	\$250.00	600.00	\$600.00	580.00	\$580.00	1,000.00	\$1,000.00
4025	Portable Changeable Message Sign (PCMS)	4	DAY	115.50	\$462.00	5.00	\$20.00	100.00	\$400.00	250.00	\$1,000.00	125.00	\$500.00
4030	Sequential Arrow Sign (SAS)	4	DAY	82.50	\$330.00	80.00	\$320.00	90.00	\$360.00	110.00	\$440.00	125.00	\$500.00
4035	Minor Changes	1	CALC	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00
SCHEDULE IV TOTAL				\$40,853.00		\$39,540.00		\$47,205.00		\$54,253.90		\$51,710.00	
SCHEDULE V:													
5000	Mobilization	1	LS	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	500.00	\$500.00	1,200.00	\$1,200.00	500.00	\$500.00	4,000.00	\$4,000.00
5005	RoadSaver Low Tack for Crack Sealing	4.5	TON	7,350.00	\$33,075.00	7,700.00	\$34,650.00	9,450.00	\$42,525.00	11,029.00	\$49,630.50	9,500.00	\$42,750.00
5010	Traffic Control Labor	50	HR	55.60	\$2,780.00	51.00	\$2,550.00	44.00	\$2,200.00	45.35	\$2,267.50	52.00	\$2,600.00
5015	Traffic Control Supervisor	15	HR	64.50	\$967.50	65.00	\$975.00	44.00	\$660.00	69.35	\$1,040.25	55.00	\$825.00
5020	Temporary Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	1,188.00	\$1,188.00	250.00	\$250.00	600.00	\$600.00	640.00	\$640.00	1,000.00	\$1,000.00
5025	Portable Changeable Message Sign (PCMS)	2	DAY	115.50	\$231.00	5.00	\$10.00	100.00	\$200.00	250.00	\$500.00	125.00	\$250.00
5030	Sequential Arrow Sign (SAS)	2	DAY	82.50	\$165.00	80.00	\$160.00	90.00	\$180.00	110.00	\$220.00	125.00	\$250.00
5035	Minor Changes	1	CALC	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00
SCHEDULE V TOTAL				\$41,406.50		\$40,595.00		\$49,065.00		\$56,298.25		\$53,175.00	
SUMMARY:													
SCHEDULE I TOTAL				\$35,708.00		\$40,400.00		\$40,590.00		\$46,433.60		\$44,060.00	
SCHEDULE II TOTAL				\$33,503.00		\$37,090.00		\$37,755.00		\$43,084.90		\$41,210.00	
SCHEDULE III TOTAL				\$79,827.00		\$80,320.00		\$94,365.00		\$109,141.50		\$104,770.00	
SCHEDULE IV TOTAL				\$40,853.00		\$39,540.00		\$47,205.00		\$54,253.90		\$51,710.00	
SCHEDULE V TOTAL				\$41,406.50		\$40,595.00		\$49,065.00		\$56,298.25		\$53,175.00	
CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT TOTAL				\$231,297.50		\$237,945.00		\$268,980.00		\$309,212.15		\$294,925.00	